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1990 State Representative in General Court 323

Eleventh
Plymouth
District

Avon
BROCKTON
TOTALS

Eleventh
Plymouth
District

Avon
BROCKTON
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
Wd. 6 Pet. A

C
D

Wd. 7 Pet. A
B
C.
D

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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324 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver
East Bridgewater
Halifax
Kingston
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton

TOTALS

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver
Pet. 1

2

East Bridgewater
Pet. 1

2

3

Halifax

Kingston
Pet. 1

2

Pembroke
Pet. 3

Plymouth
Pet. 13

Plympton

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

- 35

4

39

1,332

1,319
892

1,324
481

5,915
319

11,582

1,367
1,319
892

1,324
481

5,915
323

11,621

State Election
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Republican Primary
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455
828
592
905
299
231
264

3,574
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1990 State Representative in General Court 325

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 1 Pet.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

3,891

3,891

2,841

2,841

6,732

6,732

788

788

788

788

State Election
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365
339
499
241
352
347
347
428
363
225
556
527
683
314

5,586

301
254
315
166
237
184
231
266
211
166
338
378
414
228

3,689

666
593
814
407
589
531
605
694
574
391
894
905

1,097
515

9,275



326 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Republican Primary

Second
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
CHELSEA
TOTALS

Second
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 2 Pet. 2

3

4

5

6
7

CHELSEA
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

633
669
522
597
789
462

330
456
654
229
502
695
687
842
674
766

9,507

z
o
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1990 State Representative in General Court 327

Third

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Third

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

Wd. 5 Pet. 5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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328 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Fourth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Fourth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

6
7

8
9

Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

TOTALS

S

89

So
:3ffl

"5 pa
all J3Z

a. S

So .a

1,772 46 65 2,810 281 - 287 5,261

1,772 46 65 2,810 281 287 5,261

State Election

u |8

1oD

412
454
441
482
556
790
736
869
832
791
822

1,016
736
454
571
633
350

10,945

134
101
122
134
155
188
179
157
205
198
228
289
189
179
198
197
193

3,046

Republican Primary



1990 State Representative in General Court 329

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 7 Pet. 10
Wd. 8 Pet. 5

Wd. 12 Pet.

Wd. 13 Pet.

Wd. 15 Pet.

Wd. 17 Pet.

TOTALS ....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

l~ ° 1 1
< 00

1,523

1,523

State Election

19 47

19 47

•SB 2

a ° 2gen 6

SoQ
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136
95
42
100
129
163
132
54
127
125
157
75
89
166
121
133
70
177
124

2,215

82
73
18
64
106
106
51
19
46
69
93
63
44
126
47
34
70
83
55

1,249

68 -
25 -
3 -

19 -
15 -
18 -
17 -
15 -
10 -
29 -
23 -
26 -
35 -
61 -
25 -
54 -
28 -
49 -
23 -
543 -

51



330 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



1990 State Representative in General Court 331

Seventh
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Seventh
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 8 Pet. 1

2

3
4

Wd. 9 Pet. 4

5

Wd. 12 Pet. 1

2

3

5

8
9

Wd. 14 Pet. 1

3
4
6
7

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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332 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Eighth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 5 Pet. 1 .

2

3 .

4 .

6
7 .

8 .

9 .

10

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,653

2,653

1,432

1,432

4,085

4,085

State Election
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834
495
697
661
541
758
589
754
418

5,747

228
142
275
294
266
274
243
298
164

2,184

237
106
74
109
102
141
115
159
111

1,154

Republican Primary

1,299
743

1,046
1,064
909

1,173
947

1,211

693

9,085

o
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1990 State Representative in General Court 333

Ninth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Ninth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 4 Pet. 2

3
4

5

6
7

8

9

Wd. 9 Pet. 1

2

3

TOTALS

369
347
495
349
269
303
199
85

332
395
603

3,746

506
308
242
346
257
299
254
48

210
251
179

2,900

Republican Primary

87



334 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Tenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 20 Pet. 2

3
5

7

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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1990 State Representative in General Court 335

Eleventh
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Brookline

TOTALS

Eleventh
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 20 Pet. 1

4 .

6 .

Wd. 21 Pet. 12
13 .

14 .

Brookline
Pet. 5

12
13
14
15
16

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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336 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Twelfth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 10 Pet. 7

Wd. 11 Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

6
7

8
9

10
Wd. 12 Pet. 7
Wd. 19 Pet. 4

6
7

11

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

S3

3,201

3,201

1,863

1,863

State Election

3
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m
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132
150
269
236
239
311
153
389
373
333
375
350
445
624
534
222

5,135

42
36
26
32
68
49
82
86
147
127
133
56
179
147
201
139

1,550

5,064

5,064

90
40
63
79
47
64
53
35
73
56
87
116
68

101
72
67

1,111

Republican Primary
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316
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1990 State Representative in General Court 337

Thirteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Thirteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 16 Pet. 8

11
4

Wd. 17 Pet. 7

8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Wd. 18 Pet. 1

2
4

5

6
21

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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338 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourteenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

BOSTON
Wd. 7 Pet. 9
Wd. 13 Pet. 3

6
7

8
9

10
Wd. 15 Pet. 6
Wd. 16 Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6
7

9
10
12

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary
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